
Tor Steel Delivery Report 
Test report 

attached 
DCs Attached 

Company/ firm 76246 Modi realty 
mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar 

A.PO quantity 

(in kgs) 
B.Gross Vehicle 

Yes 

Project 15834 

Yes 
Residency Block/Villa No H-Block Weight 

C.Net vehicle 13900 
Weighment slips Yes 
attached 
Total quantity 

Weight 
D.Actual 

Requisition Nos: 1934 187985 
yes 

Quantity 
delivered B-C 
E.Difference (D- -74312 

A) 
MRN No 
Inward no 

received 

PO Nos. 
83394 Close PO yes 

103290 Supplier 
Delivery date Paridi ispat Vehicle No 

Delivery Time 
AP29U1473 

6867 15.12.21 10:00 
Sign of Security 

Sign of Admin 

Oeas 
Sign of Project 

manager 
Date 

Date 
Date 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered 

.No Item Weight of 40 ft rod in 
Kgs 

No of rods Delivered 

8 mm 4.74 
10 mm 7.40 
12 mm_ 10.66 
16 mm 
20 mm 
25 mm 

B.96 
29.62 65 1934 
46.29 

32 mm 
8. Binding wire 
Total: 

1934 Remarks:DC ,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO NOTE:We have received po no 83394 balance steel 1934 kgs and po no 83405 steel quantity (as per Dc quantity)28556 kgs received from same vehiçle in single load dt 15.12.2021 (po no 83394 balance quantity 1934 kgs)And another po no 83405 qty 28556 wehave received same vehicle AP29U1473. Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report,weighment slips,bills,Photos,etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck load received. 



Tor Steel Delivery Report 
Test report 

attached 
DCs Attached 

Company/firm 76246 Modi realty 
mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar 

A.PO quantity 
(in kgs) 
B.Gross 

Yes 

Project ehicle 
13640 

Yes 
Residency 
H-Block raft 

Weight 
C.Net vehicle Block/Villa No 9410 

Weighment slips Yes 
attached column footing 

work 
Requisition Nos: 187985 

Weight 

4230 
D.Actual Total quantity 

received 
No 

Quantity 
delivered B-C 
EDifference (D-

A) 
MRN No 

Inward no 

-72016 
PO Nos. 83394 Close PO No 

101076 

6911 Supplier 
Delivery date 

Vehicle No 
Delivery Time 

Paridhi ispat TS15UA3152 

06.08.2021 07:54 

Sign of Security 
Sign of Project 

Sign of Admin 
manageT 

Date qul1lDate Date 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

Weight of 40 ft rod in No of rods Delivered 

Kgs 
4.74 

Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered S. .No Item 

210 
44 

8 mm 
7.40 
10.66 
18.96 

10 mm 

12 mm 
l6 mm 9170 

309 29.62 
46.29 

20 mm 

25 mm 
32 mm 

Binding wire 6246 QuO 
Total 
Remarks: DC,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report,weighment 

slips,bills, Photos,etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck 

load received. 



Tor Steel Delivery Report 
76246 A.PO quantity 

(in kgs) 
B.Gross Vehicle 

Company/firm Modi realty 

mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar 

Yes Test reportn 

attached 
DCs Attached 

13640 Project Yes 
Weight Residency 

H-Block 
4230 Block/Villa No C.Net vehicle 

Weighment slips 
attached 
Total quantity 
received 

Yes 
Weight 
D.Actual 9410 

Requisition Nos: 187985 NO 
Quantity 
delivered B-C 
E.Difference (D-

A) 
MRN No 
Inward no 

-66836 
PO Nos. 83394 Close PO NO 

Supplier: 
Delivery date 

Paridi ispat 
06.08.21 

Vehicle No 
Delivery Time 

TS15UA3152 
10:00 

101076 
6911 

roa 
Sign of Project 

manager 
Sign of Security Sign of Admin 

Date Date 
L 2411 Date 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered 
210 

No of rods Delivered Weight of 40 ft rod in 

Kgs 
4.74 
7.40 
10.66 

96 

S.No Item 

44 8 mm 
10 mm 
12 mm 
16 mm 
20 mm 
25 mm 

32 mm_ 
Binding wire 

9170 309 29.62 
46.29 6. 

8 9410 
Total 
Remarks: DC,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO 
NOTE:Three po's quantity 1vehicle load 
Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report, weighment 

slips,bills,Photos,etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck 

load received. 



Tor Steel Delivery Report 
Test report 

attached 
DCs Attached 

Company/firm Modi realty 76246 A.PO quantity 
(in kgs) 
B.Gross Vehicle 

Yes 
mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Project 43750 Yes 

Residency 
Block 

Weight Block/Villa No 30310 Weighment slips 
attached 
Total quantity 
received 

Yes C.Net vehicle 

Weight 
D.Actual Requisition Nos: 187985 13440 NO 
Quantity 
delivered B-C 
E.Difference (D- | 62806 

A) 
MRN No 

PO Nos. 83394 Close PO NO 

Supplier: 
Delivery date 

PARIDI ISPAT Vehicle No 
Delivery Time 

100682 
6866 

TS12UC1161 
15.12.21 13:04 Inward n0 

Sign of Security Sign of Admin Sign of Project 

( 
16 12/4 

manager 
Date Date 16l/>4, Date 16T 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

S.No Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered 
ltem Weight of 40 ft rod in 

Kgs 
4.74 
7.40 
10.66 

No of rods Delivered 

8 mm 
10 mm 
12 mm 
161 mm 
20 mm 
25 mm 
32 mm 
Binding wire 

18.96 
29.62 1019 30180 

46.29 

8. 
Total: 30180 

Remarks: DC ,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report, weighment 
slips,bills,Photos.etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck 
load received. 



Tor Steel Delivery Report 
Test report 

attached 
DCs Attached 

Company/firm Modi realty 

mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar 

76246 A.PO quantity 

(in kgs) 
B.Gross Vehicle43560 

Weight 
C.Net vehicle 

Yes 

Project 
Yes 

Residency 
Block Block/Villa No 30310 Weighment slips Yes 

attached 
Total quantity 
received 

Requisition Nos: Weight 
D.Actual 187985 13250 NO 
Quantity 
delivered B-C 
E.Difference (D- | 62996 

A) 
MRN No 

PO Nos. 83394 Close POD NO 

Supplier 
Delivery date 

PARIDI ISPAT Vehicle No 100680 TS13UB2525 

12.12.21 Delivery Time 15:09 Inward no0 6848 

Sign of Security Sign of Admin Sign of Project 

managerT 
Date Date 6t L Date 1612 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

S.No Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered 
Item Weight of 40 ft rod in 

Kgs 
4.74 
7.40 
10.66 

| 18.96 
29.62 

No of rods Delivered 

mm 
10 mm 
12 mm 
16 mm 
20 mm 

25 mm 
32 mm 
Binding Wire 

46.29 649 30090 

8. 

Total: 30090 
Remarks: DC,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report,weighment 
slips,bills,Photos,etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck 
load received. 
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